Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 14.06.2019

# Jméno
1 Chytilova Katefina (2008)
2 Déd Dominik (2009)
3 Smidova Simona (2008)
4 Stupka Stefan (2009)
5 Lavickova Stella (2008)
6 Uhlik Jan (2008)
7 Vavrova Nela (2008)
8 Kadlecové Zofie (2009)
9 Doubkova Eliska (2008)
10 Sigka Mat&j (2008)
11 Harka Martin (2009)
12 Nesnidal Jan (2008)
13 Mourek Matyas (2009)
14 Cech Oliver (2009)
15 Dvorakova Denisa (2008)
16 Susic Patrik (2008)
17 Smidovec Marek (2009)
18 Blazek Pavel (2009)
19 Novak Tobias (2009)
20 Hupdkova Véra (2009)
21 Havlik Adam (2009)
22 Katefina Brslicova Anna (2008)
23 Drabikova Nikola (2008)
24 Obr Jonas (2009)
25 Vlastova Ema (2008)
26 Béle Josef (2009)
27 Vranova Linda (2008)
28 Skobla Simon (2008)
29 Kmentova Julie (2009)
30 Kovandovd Kristyna (2009)
31 Opatrna Magdaléna (2009)
32 Koller Véclav (2008)
33 Radova Aneta (2008)
34 Pénkava Matyas (2009)
35 Altman Martin (2008)
36 Kucera Lukas (2009)
DNS Dvorska Kristyna (2009)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:16

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi

Z8 Dobtany

TTK Slavia VS Plzefi

Z8 Plzefi Ujezd
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzeri

7.Z8 Plzefs

1. Z8 Plzeft

Triathlon Team Tabor
Z8 Montessori Plzef
TTK Slavia VS Plzefi
Z8 Montessori Plzef
Z8 Montessori Plzef
28 Plzeri

Z8 Plzery

28 Plzeri

Z8 Plzery

28 Plzeri

Z8 Plzery

28 Plzeri

Z8 Plzery

28 Plzeri

Z8 Plzery

Ll SR o R R o

28 Plzeri

Bolevecka zakladni Skola
Bolevecka zakladni $kola
Z8 Montessori Plzefi

4. 75 Plzert

Bolevecka zakladni Skola
Bolevecka zakladni $kola
Z8 Montessori Plzefi

4. 75 Plzert

1. Z8 Plzeft

Bolevecka zakladni $kola
Bolevecka zakladni Skola

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

Cas

00:06:04,00
00:06:22,00
00:06:28,00
00:06:38,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:47,00
00:06:52,00
00:07:02,00
00:07:24,00
00:07:37,00
00:07:37,00
00:07:41,00
00:07:47,00
00:07:49,00
00:07:50,00
00:07:50,00
00:07:51,00
00:07:54,00
00:07:56,00
00:08:08,00
00:08:12,00
00:08:13,00
00:08:34,00
00:08:40,00
00:08:40,00
00:08:48,00
00:08:55,00
00:08:59,00
00:09:02,00
00:09:02,00
00:09:05,00
00:09:09,00
00:09:16,00
00:09:23,00
00:09:44,00
00:12:25,00

Plavani
00:01:26,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:31,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:01:40,00()
00:01:49,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:07,00()
00:02:00,00()
00:01:55,00()
00:02:34,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:02:30,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:02:13,00()
00:02:14,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:02:12,00()
00:02:42,00()
00:02:55,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:32,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:36,00()

Béh
00:04:38,00()
00:04:38,00()
00:04:57,00()
00:04:50,00()
00:05:05,00()
00:04:58,00()
00:04:43,00()
00:04:54,00()
00:05:24,00()
00:05:42,00()
00:05:03,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:05:39,00()
00:05:36,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:05:38,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:20,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:06:04,00()
00:05:41,00()
00:06:27,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:06:32,00()
00:06:43,00()
00:06:17,00()
00:06:07,00()
00:07:00,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:06:47,00()
00:07:19,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:09:49,00()



