

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 14.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	<b>Chytilová Kateřina (2008)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:06:04,00	00:01:26,00()	00:04:38,00()
2	Děd Dominik (2009)	CZE	ZŠ Dobřany	00:06:22,00	00:01:44,00()	00:04:38,00()
3	Šmídová Simona (2008)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:06:28,00	00:01:31,00()	00:04:57,00()
4	Stupka Štefan (2009)	CZE		00:06:38,00	00:01:49,00()	00:04:50,00()
5	<b>Lavičková Stella (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>ZŠ Plzeň Újezd</b>	00:06:45,00	00:01:40,00()	00:05:05,00()
6	<b>Uhlík Jan (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	00:06:47,00	00:01:49,00()	00:04:58,00()
7	<b>Vávrová Nela (2008)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:06:52,00	00:02:09,00()	00:04:43,00()
8	Kadlecová Žofie (2009)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:02,00	00:02:07,00()	00:04:54,00()
9	Doubková Eliška (2008)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:24,00	00:02:00,00()	00:05:24,00()
10	<b>Šiška Matěj (2008)</b>	CZE	<b>Triathlon Team Tábor</b>	00:07:37,00	00:01:55,00()	00:05:42,00()
11	Hůrka Martin (2009)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:07:37,00	00:02:34,00()	00:05:03,00()
12	Nesnidal Jan (2008)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:07:41,00	00:02:33,00()	00:05:08,00()
13	Mourek Matyáš (2009)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:07:47,00	00:02:25,00()	00:05:22,00()
14	Čech Oliver (2009)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:07:49,00	00:02:30,00()	00:05:18,00()
15	Dvořáková Denisa (2008)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:50,00	00:02:11,00()	00:05:39,00()
16	Sušič Patrik (2008)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:50,00	00:02:14,00()	00:05:36,00()
17	Šmídovec Marek (2009)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:51,00	00:02:03,00()	00:05:48,00()
18	Blažek Pavel (2009)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:54,00	00:02:16,00()	00:05:38,00()
19	Novák Tobiáš (2009)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:07:56,00	00:02:03,00()	00:05:53,00()
20	Hupáková Věra (2009)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:08,00	00:02:48,00()	00:05:20,00()
21	Havlík Adam (2009)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:12,00	00:02:19,00()	00:05:53,00()
22	Kateřina Bršlicová Anna (2008)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:13,00	00:02:09,00()	00:06:04,00()
23	Drábíková Nikola (2008)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:34,00	00:02:52,00()	00:05:41,00()
24	Obr Jonáš (2009)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:40,00	00:02:13,00()	00:06:27,00()
25	Vlastová Ema (2008)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:08:40,00	00:02:14,00()	00:06:26,00()
26	Běle Josef (2009)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:08:48,00	00:02:15,00()	00:06:32,00()
27	Vránová Linda (2008)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:08:55,00	00:02:12,00()	00:06:43,00()
28	Skobla Šimon (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:08:59,00	00:02:42,00()	00:06:17,00()
29	Kmentová Julie (2009)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:02,00	00:02:55,00()	00:06:07,00()
30	Kovandová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:09:02,00	00:02:02,00()	00:07:00,00()
31	Opatrná Magdaléna (2009)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:09:05,00	00:02:32,00()	00:06:33,00()
32	Koller Václav (2008)	CZE	ZŠ Montessori Plzeň	00:09:09,00	00:02:22,00()	00:06:47,00()
33	Radová Aneta (2008)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:16,00	00:01:57,00()	00:07:19,00()
34	Pěnkava Matyáš (2009)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:23,00	00:02:16,00()	00:07:07,00()
35	Altman Martin (2008)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:09:44,00	00:02:37,00()	00:07:07,00()
36	Kučera Lukáš (2009)	CZE	Bolevecká základní škola	00:12:25,00	00:02:36,00()	00:09:49,00()
DNS	<b>Dvorská Kristýna (2009)</b>	CZE	<b>Triatlet Karlovy Vary</b>		---	---